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COTT PHOKE BOOK — DIREOOBY
HUE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDUES

-

-

LICENSE

NUMBER

84-1018

85-0529

33-0618

82-0970

86-0820

81-0974

86-1056

85-0309

83-0862

85-0220

86-0677

83-0691

85-1124

85-0842

83-0853

84-0672

32-0504

86-1004

84-0742

85-0060

82-1040

85-0914

84-0811

86-1209

86-1293

85-0352

85-0318

84-0412

86-0594

86-0697

84-0624

~87̂ 0494

85-0866

84-0540

84-0284

FEMALES
SURNAME

LDN6

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LONG

LOONEY

LOONEY

LOPEZ

LORICK

LORICK

LORICK

LORICK

LORICK

LORICK

LOTER8AUGH

LOVE

LQVELADY

LOVETT

LOVETT

LOVETT

LOVETT

LOVETTE

LOWOER

GIVEN NAttE

CYNTHIA EVE
ANDERSON SC

DARCIE JUNE
LEXINGTON SC

DONNA RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELIZABETH ANNE
CAYCE SC

6ERALOINE LYNN
LEESVILLE SC

JAN CARROL
WEST COLOMBIA SC

JANE WERTS
SALUOA SC

KATHY LEE
LEESVILLE SC

LORIE YVONNE
LEESVILLE SC

MICHELLE SUSAN
COLOMBIA SC

PATRICIA DERRICK
LEXINGTON SC

PATTI ELIZABETH
AIKEN SC

PAULA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

SERIA LAVERHE
BATESBURG SC

TERESA LYNN
CAYCE SC

TERRI ANN
LEXINGTON SC

THERESA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

*******

GWENDOLYN H
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHARON GEROA
GASTON SC

*******

DEBRA GAYLE
ORAYTON SC

*******

FRANCES GLADYS
LEXINGTON SC

LAURA JEANNE
LEXINGTON SC

LAURIE ELIZABETH
IRMO SC

ROBIN RENEE
LEXINGTON SC

SHARON REBECCA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SUSAN P
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PATRICIA JO
LEXINGTON SC

*******

GINA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ROSALINDA PEREZ
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JANET OARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICKIE C
COLUMBIA SC

MICKIE C
COLHMBIA SC

RAMONA GAIL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

REBECCA J
COLUMBIA SC

*******

NANCY WHITE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

AGE

21

20

19

24

17

27

32

19

20

22

25

16

19

33

20

24

17

40

31

25

48

22

29

24

20

34

34

20

35

25

36

39

28

35

37

M A L E S

JACKSON CHARLES EUGENE
CAYCE SC

BOWER JR ROBERT KENYEN:
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DUBOSE DONALD CAREY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

rpILOT KENNETH OTIS
CAYCE SC

MARTIN TONY ALLEN
LEESVILLE SC

HODGENS JERRY LEON
MONTGOMERY ALA

AUTREY HENRY WAYNE
LEESVILLE SC

HARMON JR CHARLES KINSLER
LEXINGTON SC

AMICK TERRY MICHAEL
GILBERT SC

MILLER FRANCIS SCOTT
NDRCROSS GA

HAMILTON CHARLES . FRANKLIN
JR LEXINGTON SC

BRITT STEVEN RAY
LEXINGTON SC

WESSINGER JR RALPH
LEXINGTON SC

CANNON LARRY CORNELL
BATESBURG SC

HALL WILBERT EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HIBBITT KENNETH GERALD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TAYLOR RICKY ALLEN
GILBERT SC

WELLMAN JOHN EDWIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARR JAMES EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WATTS CALVIN LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD CLYDE U
LEXINGTON SC

WINGARD DON ALAN
LEXINGTON SC

DEWITT DAVID BRUCE
LEXINGTON SC

ATKINSON JOHN L JR
LEXINGTON SC

ADDISON TRACY SCOTT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NORRIS JR GEORGE DALLAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FULWER ROY TRESVAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAMS NORRIS KELLY
CAYCE SC

BOGER RONALD W
LEXINGTON SC

HUGHES DAVID TROY
SUMTER SC

VICKERS J 0
COLUMBIA SC

BASS LESLIE HENRY
COLUMBIA SC

FOSTER THOMAS JOEL
COLUMBIA SC

WHITWORTH JR DAVID H
COLUMBIA SC

GRAHAM JOHN M
COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

U

U

W

W

W

W

W

W

8

U

W

U

W

W

W

W

W

W

U

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

9

6

6

10

8

10

10

4

9

3

7

-7

12

8

8

7

5

10

8

1

11

9

8

12

12

5

4

5

6

7

6

5

9

6

4

Day

7

12

27

18

8

23

13

25

1

28

2

21

3

16

26

3

20

6

8

29

8

24

22

4

19

3

24

14

6

7

1

22

11

12

9

Year

1984

T985

1983

1982

1986

1981

1986

1985

1983

1985

1986

1983

1985

1985

1983

1984

1982

1986

1984

1985

1982

1985

1984

1986

1986

1985

1985

1984

1986

1986

1984

1987

1985

1984

1984

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Ma-

11

6

7

11

8

12

11

5

9

3

7

7

1

9

9

7

6

10

8

1

11

9

9

12

1

5

5

5

6

7

7

6

9

6

4

Day

3

22

1

5

15

6

16

4

10

30

12

22

10

7

3

20

12

18

11

30

21

28

22

12

10

18

18

26

20

26

6

27

12

23

14

Year

1984

1985

1983

1982

1986

1981

1986

1985

1983

1985

1986

1983

1986

1985

1983

1984

1982

1986

1984

1985

1982

1985

1984

1986

1987

1985

1985

1984

1986

1986

1984

1987

1985

1984

1984

.PERSON OFFICIATING

REV PAUL £ SMITH
ANDERSON COUNTY SC
REV TODD B JONES
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV THOMAS E CUTTING
WEST COLOMBIA SC
REV JIMMY B SMITH
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN R LINCOLN
COLUMBIA SC
REV ELFORD B ROOF SR
LEXINGTON COUHTY SC
REV JOHN: C!M0ttER SR
LEESVILLE SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEESVILtE SC
REV CECIL D BREARLEY JR
IRMO SC
REV JAMES 0 TRUESDALE
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV OSCAR L HOLLAND
COLUMBIA SC
REV D C CAIN;

LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES R MANNER
COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD
REV JOHN C MUtLER SR
LEESVILLE SC

REV JOHN T LASTINGER JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
BISHOP TAL8ERT J BLACK
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV RAYMOND 8 DAY
LEXINGTON SC
REV JANES H NATES
IRMO SC
REV ASTOR L JACOBS JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY S C
REV DONALD P DAVIS
CAYCE SC

REV WAYNE KANWADAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV J AUSTIN TWATSON
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV RONALD E PEtFREY
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
JAMES E HUNTER ̂  NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV TERRY E SUNNELLS
COLUMBIA SC

F DAVID SUTLER NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV K M KEPLER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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